N o v~ W

Position

Interim Public Works Director
Water Systems Shift Operator
Water Systems Operator |
Water Systems Operator |
Water Systems Operator |
Water Systems Operator |
Water Systems Operator |

Other Positions Held City

Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater
Atwater

Atwater

Department

Water Division
Water Division
Water Division
Water Division
Water Division
Water Division

Water Division

Total Wages

$87,447
$77,056
$70,240
$56,987
$50,314
$17,995
$14,788



