	Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages
1.	Interim Public Works Director		Atwater	Water Division	\$87,447
2.	Water Systems Shift Operator		Atwater	Water Division	\$77,056
3.	Water Systems Operator I		Atwater	Water Division	\$70,240
4.	Water Systems Operator I		Atwater	Water Division	\$56,987
5.	Water Systems Operator I		Atwater	Water Division	\$50,314
6.	Water Systems Operator I		Atwater	Water Division	\$17,995
7.	Water Systems Operator I		Atwater	Water Division	\$14,788